—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Community Development Director
Fire Marshal

Building Plan Check Engineer
Development Center Manager
Deputy Fire Marshal

Code Enforcement Officer
Chemical Control Specialist Il
Chemical Control Specialist Il
Planner Il

Building Inspector I

Housing And Community
Development Grant Coordinator

Chemical Control Specialist Il
Senior Planner

Building Inspector |l

Code Enforcement Officer

Director Of Planning &
Environmental Services- Part Time

Housing And Community
Development Technician Il

Housing Specialist Part Time
Planning Division Manager
Office Assistant Il

Planning Technician

Permit Technician

Building Inspector | (Pt)
Building Inspector | Part Time
Planning Technician (Pt)
Office Assistant | Part Time
Office Assistant | Part Time
Office Assistant | Part Time

Other Positions Held City
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Community Development

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages

$162,686
$133,761
$124,744
$112,670
$96,393
$94,306
$93,966
$93,511
$93,105
$92,620
$90,510

$89,271
$87,612
$86,733
$82,630
$79,302

$70,019

$56,336
$53,574
$51,082
$38,536
$34,974
$30,420
$17,827
$17,604
$10,255

$5,331

$1,709



