	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Gilroy	Community Development	\$162,686
2.	Fire Marshal		Gilroy	Community Development	\$133,761
3.	Building Plan Check Engineer		Gilroy	Community Development	\$124,744
4.	Development Center Manager		Gilroy	Community Development	\$112,670
5.	Deputy Fire Marshal		Gilroy	Community Development	\$96,393
6.	Code Enforcement Officer		Gilroy	Community Development	\$94,306
7.	Chemical Control Specialist II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$93,966
8.	Chemical Control Specialist II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$93,511
9.	Planner II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$93,105
10.	Building Inspector II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$92,620
11.	Housing And Community Development Grant Coordinator		Gilroy	Community Development	\$90,510
12.	Chemical Control Specialist II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$89,271
13.	Senior Planner		Gilroy	Community Development	\$87,612
14.	Building Inspector II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$86,733
15.	Code Enforcement Officer		Gilroy	Community Development	\$82,630
16.	Director Of Planning & Environmental Services- Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$79,302
17.	Housing And Community Development Technician II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$70,019
18.	Housing Specialist Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$56,336
19.	Planning Division Manager		Gilroy	Community Development	\$53,574
20.	Office Assistant II		Gilroy	Community Development	\$51,082
21.	Planning Technician		Gilroy	Community Development	\$38,536
22.	Permit Technician		Gilroy	Community Development	\$34,974
23.	Building Inspector I (Pt)		Gilroy	Community Development	\$30,420
24.	Building Inspector I Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$17,827
25.	Planning Technician (Pt)		Gilroy	Community Development	\$17,604
26.	Office Assistant I Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$10,255
27.	Office Assistant I Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$5,331
28.	Office Assistant I Part Time		Gilroy	Community Development	\$1,709